Swz'mmz'ng and Divz'ng Records - Women

1-Meter Diving

3-Meter Diving

50-Yard Freestyle

100-Yard Freestyle

200-Yard Freestyle

500-Yard Freestyle
1,650-Yard Freestyle
100-Yard Butterfly
200-Yard Butterfly
100-Yard Backstroke
200-Yard Backstroke
100-Yard Breaststroke
200-Yard Breaststroke
200-Yard Individual Medley
400-Yard Individual Medley
200-Yard Medley Relay

400-Yard Medley Relay

200-Yard Freestyle Relay

400-Yard Freestyle Relay

800-Yard Freestyle Relay

Priya Srikanth
Rachel Hopkins
Karina Stridh
Ruth Westby
Ruth Westby
Liz Horvat

Liz Horvat
Lillian Ciardelli
Erika Norris
Tara Levens
Patricia Beck
Jennifer Aronoff
April Whitley
Meredith Nordbrock
Liz Horvat

Jackie Schneider
April Whitley
Lillian Ciardelli
Claire Pavlak

Jamie Lawler
Ellen Flader
Laura Conter
Lyle Holmes

Ruth Westby
Lillian Ciardelli
Ann Wolber
Claire Pavlak

Ruth Westby
Lillian Ciardelli
Ann Wolber
Claire Pavlak

Katie Mroz
Mary Tripp
Liz Horvat
Ruth Westby

Washington
Washington
Washington
Emory
Emory
Emory
Emory
Emory
NYU
Chicago
NYU
Emory
Emory
Washington
Emory
Emory

Emory

Emory

Emory

Emory

487.10
510.65
:23.38
:50.55
1:50.69
4:52.98
16:48.38
:56.23
2:06.23
:57.67
2:03.86
1:04.24
2:19.58
2:06.15
4:23.45
1:45.69

3:52.44

1:34.53

3:27.47

7:34.61

2008
1999
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2006
2010
2009
2010
2010
2008
2010
2010

2006

2010

2010

2009



Swimming and Divz'ng Records - Men

1-Meter Diving

3-Meter Diving

50-Yard Freestyle

100-Yard Freestyle

200-Yard Freestyle

500-Yard Freestyle
1,650-Yard Freestyle
100-Yard Butterfly
200-Yard Butterfly
100-Yard Backstroke
200-Yard Backstroke
100-Yard Breaststroke
200-Yard Breaststroke
200-Yard Individual Medley
400-Yard Individual Medley
200-Yard Medley Relay

400-Yard Medley Relay

200-Yard Freestyle Relay

400-Yard Freestyle Relay

800-Yard Freestyle Relay

Michael Goldfarb
Michael Goldfarb
Andrew Lardiere
Andrew Lardiere
Chris Pearson
Chris Pearson
Tom McConnell
Andrew Lardiere
David Krzeminski
Brian McCarthy
Brian McCarthy
Pat Rodjom

Alex Hostoffer
Brian McCarthy
Keith Diggs

Harrison Brown

Mason White

Randall Scarborough

Brad Sloan

Brian Young

Ed Wagner

Alex Stabell
James Schlabach

Shaughn Keating
Brad Thornton
Eric Pcholinski
Andrew Lardiere

Brian Jucha
Evan Powell
Brian McCarthy

Chris Pearson

Chris Valach
Alex Beyer
David Chao
Kevin Leckey

# Record set on leadoff leg of 400-yard medley relay

Brandeis
Brandeis

NYU

NYU

Carnegie Mellon
Carnegie Mellon
Carnegie Mellon
NYU

Carnegie Mellon
Carnegie Mellon
Carnegie Mellon
Case

Case

Carnegie Mellon
Emory

Emory

Chicago

NYU

Carnegie Mellon

Washington

507.15
508.30
:20.16
:44.78
1:39.00
4:26.85
15:41.56
:49.31
1:49.76
:50.37#
1:49.28
:56.71
2:03.01
1:51.89
4:01.71
1:32.27

3:23.76

1:22.86

3:03.07

6:45.54

1999
1999
2009
2009
2004
2002
2009
2009
2007
2003
2004
2006
2009
2004
2009
2009

2009

2008

2004

2009



