

Swimming and Diving Records - Women

1-Meter Diving	Priya Srikanth	Washington	487.10	2008
3-Meter Diving	Rachel Hopkins	Washington	510.65	1999
50-Yard Freestyle	Karina Stridh	Washington	:23.38	2009
100-Yard Freestyle	Ruth Westby	Emory	:50.55	2010
200-Yard Freestyle	Ruth Westby	Emory	1:50.69	2010
500-Yard Freestyle	Liz Horvat	Emory	4:52.98	2010
1,650-Yard Freestyle	Liz Horvat	Emory	16:48.38	2010
100-Yard Butterfly	Lillian Ciardelli	Emory	:56.23	2010
200-Yard Butterfly	Erika Norris	NYU	2:06.23	2006
100-Yard Backstroke	Tara Levens	Chicago	:57.67	2010
200-Yard Backstroke	Patricia Beck	NYU	2:03.86	2009
100-Yard Breaststroke	Jennifer Aronoff	Emory	1:04.24	2010
200-Yard Breaststroke	April Whitley	Emory	2:19.58	2010
200-Yard Individual Medley	Meredith Nordbrock	Washington	2:06.15	2008
400-Yard Individual Medley	Liz Horvat	Emory	4:23.45	2010
200-Yard Medley Relay	Jackie Schneider April Whitley Lillian Ciardelli Claire Pavlak	Emory	1:45.69	2010
400-Yard Medley Relay	Jamie Lawler Ellen Flader Laura Conter Lyle Holmes	Emory	3:52.44	2006
200-Yard Freestyle Relay	Ruth Westby Lillian Ciardelli Ann Wolber Claire Pavlak	Emory	1:34.53	2010
400-Yard Freestyle Relay	Ruth Westby Lillian Ciardelli Ann Wolber Claire Pavlak	Emory	3:27.47	2010
800-Yard Freestyle Relay	Katie Mroz Mary Tripp Liz Horvat Ruth Westby	Emory	7:34.61	2009



Swimming and Diving Records - Men

1-Meter Diving	Michael Goldfarb	Brandeis	507.15	1999
3-Meter Diving	Michael Goldfarb	Brandeis	508.30	1999
50-Yard Freestyle	Andrew Lardiere	NYU	:20.16	2009
100-Yard Freestyle	Andrew Lardiere	NYU	:44.78	2009
200-Yard Freestyle	Chris Pearson	Carnegie Mellon	1:39.00	2004
500-Yard Freestyle	Chris Pearson	Carnegie Mellon	4:26.85	2002
1,650-Yard Freestyle	Tom McConnell	Carnegie Mellon	15:41.56	2009
100-Yard Butterfly	Andrew Lardiere	NYU	:49.31	2009
200-Yard Butterfly	David Krzeminski	Carnegie Mellon	1:49.76	2007
100-Yard Backstroke	Brian McCarthy	Carnegie Mellon	:50.37#	2003
200-Yard Backstroke	Brian McCarthy	Carnegie Mellon	1:49.28	2004
100-Yard Breaststroke	Pat Rodjom	Case	:56.71	2006
200-Yard Breaststroke	Alex Hostoffer	Case	2:03.01	2009
200-Yard Individual Medley	Brian McCarthy	Carnegie Mellon	1:51.89	2004
400-Yard Individual Medley	Keith Diggs	Emory	4:01.71	2009
200-Yard Medley Relay	Harrison Brown Mason White Randall Scarborough Brad Sloan	Emory	1:32.27	2009
400-Yard Medley Relay	Brian Young Ed Wagner Alex Stabell James Schlabach	Chicago	3:23.76	2009
200-Yard Freestyle Relay	Shaughn Keating Brad Thornton Eric Pcholinski Andrew Lardiere	NYU	1:22.86	2008
400-Yard Freestyle Relay	Brian Jucha Evan Powell Brian McCarthy Chris Pearson	Carnegie Mellon	3:03.07	2004
800-Yard Freestyle Relay	Chris Valach Alex Beyer David Chao Kevin Leckey	Washington	6:45.54	2009

[#] Record set on leadoff leg of 400-yard medley relay